MOUSE PAD W/ USB HUB & CELL CHARGER

Features:

Ultimate attention getting accessory
Large branding area

Ergonomic design makes use
comfort-able

Convenient 4 port USB hub built-in

Built-in cell phone charger

n7

Specifications:

Product Size:
9“W x 11-3/8“H x 11/16“D
Imprint Area:

2"W x1-1/4"H
Color Options:
Blue, green
Branding Options:
Pad print
Packaging:

White tuck box
MOQ:
25pcs
Production Time:
In-house 3-5 working days

(Rush services available)

Pricing:

25:
50:
100:
250:
500:
1000:

$9.98®
$9.98®
$9.98®
$9.98®
$9.98®
$9.98®





